New Land
For Lease

Contact us:

Audrey Wilson
+1 303 565 3793
audrey.wilson@colliers.com

Lance Eberhard
+1 720 833 4636
lance.eberhard@colliers.com

This communication has been prepared by
Colliers Denver for advertising and/or general
information only. Colliers Denver makes no
guarantees, representations or warranties
of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding
the information including, but not limited to,
warranties of content, accuracy and reliability.
Any interested party should undertake
their own inquiries as to the accuracy of
the information. Colliers Denver excludes
unequivocally all inferred or implied terms,
conditions and warranties arising out of this
document and excludes all liability for loss and
damages arising there from. This publication
is the copyrighted property of Colliers Denver
and/or its licensor(s). © 2025. All rights reserved.
This communication is not intended to cause or
induce breach of an existing listing agreement.

"\ CHILDREN'S

EARLY LEARNING SCHOOL

North Corner of
Newlin Gulch Blvd.
& S. Chambers Rd.

Land Information

Size: 1.324 Acres (57,673 SF)
Zoning: Neighborhood Commercial
County: Douglas

Perfect for nearly all commercial retail, service,

Possible Uses: .
and recreation uses!

Accelerating success. —
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Demographics

2024 Total Population

2024 Total Daytime Population

Average Household Income

Source: 2025 Esri
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9,057

6,070

$217,166
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47,741

$179,166
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128,242

130,477

$170,799
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Traffic Counts

O S.Chambers Rd. S/O
Mainstreet: 11,995 VPD

@ S Chambers Rd. N/OW.
Hess Rd.: 11,020 VPD

Source: MPSI 2025 Estimates



