

Contact us:

Audrey Wilson +1 303 565 3793

+1 303 565 3793 audrey.wilson@colliers.com

Lance Eberhard

+1 720 833 4636 lance.eberhard@colliers.com

This communication has been prepared by Colliers Denver for advertising and/or general information only. Colliers Denver makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers Denver excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers Denver and/or its licensor(s). © 2025. All rights reserved. This communication is not intended to cause or induce breach of an existing listing agreement.

North Corner of Newlin Gulch Blvd. & S. Chambers Rd.

Land Information

Size:	1.324 Acres (57,673 SF)
Zoning:	Neighborhood Commercial
County:	Douglas
Possible Uses:	Perfect for nearly all commercial retail, service, and recreation uses!



Demographics

	1 Mile	3 Miles	5 Miles
2024 Total Population	9,057	56,518	128,242
2024 Total Daytime Population	6,070	47,741	130,477
Average Household Income	\$217,166	\$179,166	\$170,799

Source: 2025 Esri

Traffic Counts

- S. Chambers Rd. S/OMainstreet: 11,995 VPD
- S. Chambers Rd. N/O W.
 Hess Rd.: 11,020 VPD

Source: MPSI 2025 Estimates